

TS- 62/23
Regd.- 37/23

04
18.09.23

Today is fixed for SR/AD & filing w/s by the defendants no. 2, 3 & 8.

Due to resolution of the Local Bar the case is adjourned.

P.O.is on leave.

Ld. JM is in charge.

To 05.02.24 for SR/AD & filing w/s by the defendants no. 2, 3 & 8.

ACJM cum CJSD,I/C
Kakdwip