

T.S. 62 OF 2023
Reg. 37 of 23

JO Code: WB01068

Order No.08

Date: 10.12.24

Ld advocate on behalf of the plaintiffs files hazira.

Ld advocate on behalf of defendant no. 1 files hazira along with a reply in pursuant to interrogatories filed by plaintiffs on 21.03.2024.

Ld advocate on behalf of defendants no. 3 and 8 files hazira also files reply in pursuant to interrogatories filed by plaintiffs on 21.03.2024.

Ld advocate on behalf of defendant no. files hazira along with a reply in pursuant to interrogatories filed by plaintiffs on 21.03.2024.

Ld advocate on behalf of the plaintiffs file some document with firisti. Let the same be kept with the record.

A petition for death notice of defendant no. 2 is filed.

Let the same be kept with the record.

To 07.01.2025 for necessary order on the point of death notice petition of defendant no. 2.

D/C by me

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip